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Smith Selah, laborer, 1012 Natoma
Smitli S. M. Mrs., r. 110 O'Farrell
Smith Solda N. Miss, dressmaker, r. 303 Jessie
Smltli S. Prentiss, private secretary D. O. Mills,

4'i6 California, r. 1.521 Washington
Smith Stephen H., bookkeeper Western Fire and Ma-

rine Insurance Co. of California, r. Oakland
Smith Stephen M. (Rosscter it Smith) r. Oakland
Smith Stephen S., publislier The Pacific, 7 Montgom-

ery Av, r. 17o4 Geary
Smith Susan Mrs., r. 517 Bush
Smith Susan, chambermaid Occidental Hotel
Smith Sydney E , with Lyon h Kinsey, 943 Market
Smitl^eresa, domestic 2025 Pacific Av
Smith Terreuce, expressman, SW cor Market and

Third, r. NW cor Devisadero and O'Farrell
Smith Theodore, master mariner, r. 739 Folsom
Smith Theodore C, manager subscription dept A. L.

Bancroft & Co., r. 130 Tyler
Smith Theodore E., salesman Hecht Brothers & Co.,

r. 1619 Washington
j

Smith Theodore P., line repairer Western Union Tele-

I

graph Co., r. 3i Natoma
I Smith Thomas, r. 140 Sixth
1 Smith Thomas, bartender, r. 817 Montgomery
Smith Thomas, blacksmith, r. 903!^ Shotwell, rear
Smith Thomas, brushmaker Figer Bnthers, r. 124

Langton
Smith Thomas, cook ship H. S. Gregory, Pacific St.

Wharf
Smith Thomas, laborer, r. 18 Sumner
Smith Thomas, machinist Risdon I. and L. Works, r.

NE cor Twenty-fifth and Mission
Smith Thomas, molder William T. Garratt, r. 92G

Sacramento
Smith Thomas, seaman, r. 9 Pacific
Smith Thomas, seaman, r. 35 Pacific
Smith Thomas, seaman, r. 238 Steuart
Smith Thomas, seaman schr Rainbow, Howard St.

Wharf
Smith Thomas, soapmaker Oliver Chapman, r. 268

Jessie
Smith Thomas, steward Frederick Conrades, r. 230

Jessie
Smith Thomas, undertaker William J. Mallady, r. 763

Mission
Smith Thomas, upholsterer, r. 135 Natoma
Smith Th'jmas, waiter Pacific Mail SS. Dakota
Smith Thomas B., expressman, NW cor Second and

Howard, r. 308 Minna
Smith Thomas C, longshoreman, r. 1223 Union
Smith Thomas C, with Cutting Packing Co., r. 516

Howard
Smith Thomas H., r. 925 Harrison ,,

Smith Thomas H., marblecutter J. & F. Eesseler, r.

1325 Mission
Smith Thomas H., woolgrader Ball & Julian, r. 216

Clara
Smith Thomas J., driver Market St. RR., r. 26 Frank-

.lin
Smith Thomas J., night inspector Custom House, r.

14 Turk
Smith Thomas N., bricklayer, r. 113') Harrison
Smith Thomas R., clerk King & Chattin, r. 521 Turk
Smith Thomas V., brickmasou, r. 641 Jessie
Smith Tully, marbleiiolisher, r. 10 Decatur
Smith Vendelin, bartender, r. 424 Skotwell
Smith Virginia E. Mrs., assistant North Cosmopolitan

Grammar School, r. 919 Sutter
Smith W., pantryman Baldwin's Restaurant, r. 79

Jessie
Smith Walter, stage doorkeeper California Theater, r.

916 Pierce
Smith Walter Mrs., costumer California Theater, r. 916

Pierce
Smith Walter C, hai kdriver, r. 2211 Larkin
Smith Walter H., bookkeeper Berry & Place, r. 11

Hickory Av
Smith Walter R., general merchandise, 161 New

Montgomery
Smith Walter S., butcher Oregon Stock and Butchering

Co., r. 1813 Howard
Smith Walter T., secretary Cal. Artificial Stone Paving

Co., and Occidental Consolidated Gravel Mining
Co., 402 Montgomery, r. 1504 Jones

Smith Waid M., salesman Deming, Palmer & Co., r.

622 Grove
Smith W. B., quartermaster Pacific Mail SS. Granada
Smith Willard M., merchant, 405 Front, r. 13 Monroe
Smith William, r. 128 Post

Smith William, r. 357 Clementina
Smith William, r. 710 Commercial
Smith William, baker Cal. Cracker Co., r. 3 Reed
Smith William, bookkeeper Toklas, Brown & 'Co., r.

348 Grove
Smith William, bootmaker Porter, Oppenhelmer,

Slessiiiger ^V Co., r. 526 Howard
Smith William, bricklayer, r. 104 McAllister, rear
Smith William, butcher, W s Montgomery Av, nr

Lombard
Smith William, captain schr Rainbow, r. N s Miguel,

nr Arlington, Fairmount Tract
Smith William, carpenter, 2203 Polk
Smith William, carpenter Pacific Mail SS. Co.—
Smith William, carriagesmith Larkins & Co., r. 71!

O'Farrell
Smith William, clerk E. E. Harvey, r. W s Castro,

bet Nineteenth and Twentieth
Smith William, cook Abbotsford House, NW cor

Broadway and Larkin
Smith William, cook DanfeT'Swauuak, r. Sailors'

Home
Smith William, expressman, E s Mason, nr Market,

r. 7 Churcli Lane
Smith William, fisherman, r. 127 Jackson
Smith William, g^irdeuer, r. Lafayette House
Smith William, hostler N. B. and Mission RR., r.

148!^ Clara
Smith William, laborer, r. 341 Sixth
Smith William, laborer, r. United States Hotel
Smith William, laborer A. E. Buckman, r. NE cor

Church and Dorlaud
Smith William, laborer S. F. Cordage Factory, r. SE

cor Michigjiu and Shasta
Smith WlUiain, manuf patent water closets, 21

Montgomery Av, r. 1714 Broderick
Smith William, plumber, r: Revere House
Smith William, sah smaii Oregon Stock and Butcher-

ing Co., r. 1813 Howard
Smith Vi'illiam, saloonkeeper, r. 641 Commercial
Smith William, seaman, r. 9 Pacific
Smith William, seaman, r.26 Steuart
Smith William, seaman, r. 134 Steuart
Smith William, 8( aman. r. 324 Main
Smith William, seaman, r. 810 Battery
Smith William, seaman schr Compeer, Union St.

Wharf
Smith William, tanner, r. 11 Folsom Av, rear
Smith William, tinsmith Dwight S. Weaver, r. 714

Howard
Smith William, waiter Palace Hotel
Smith William A., brewer, r. 1510 Polk
Smith William A., lumber surveyor, SW cor Steuart

and Mission, r. 346 Beale
Smith William A., sashmaker Smith & Davis, r. 623

Hmvard
Smith William A., captain schr Fourth of July, r.

18
'tj Sacramento

Smith William A., steward Pacific Mail SS. Co., r.663
Harrison

Smith William B., agent, r. 1098}^ Union
Smith William B., deputy County Clerk, r. 1206 Mar-

ket
Smith William B., clerk Charles P. Kimball, r. NE

cor Grove and Gough
Smith William C, r. 325 Lombard
Smith William C, policeman City Hall, r. 924 Natoma
Smith William C.-E., miner, r. 126 Bernard
Smith William D., proptr Eagle Brewery, SW cor Fol-

som and Fourteenth, r. 1806 Folsom
Smith William F., architect, 318 Pine, room 22, r.

1827 Je8.sie

Smith William F., clerk, r. 703 Greenwich
Smith William F., collector John Smith, r. 1414 Clay
Smitll WiUluin P., M. D., oculist and aurlst,

office and r. 313 Bush
Smith William G., compositor Evening Post, r. 222 )i

O'Farrell
Smith William H. (F. R. & W. H. Smith) r. Russia Av,

nr Edinburgh
Smith William H.
Smith William H

Point Lobos Av
Smith William H

Washington
Smith William H., patrolman Underwriters' Fire Pa-

trol, SW cor Stevenson and E,ker
Smith William H., rJgger. 120 Howard, r. 1009 Dolores
Smith William H. Jr., rigger William H. Smith, 120

Howard

,
carpenter, r. 18}^ Rausch —
expressman, r. E s Ferrie, N of

machinist, r. cor Drumm and

THE LARGEST STOCK
Of OPTICA 1. GOO::>S in this City only at

AflULLER'S 135 Monigomery Street.


